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Date Day Subject Portions 

07.10.2018 Sunday 
Colouring & 

Story Telling 

Art: Will ask students to draw the picture of Sea Life and 

color it 

Story Telling: 1. The Fox and the crow  2. The Story of 

Zero 

08.10.2018 Monday 
Handwriting 

& EVS  (Oral) 

Handwriting: The child has to copy the given sentences 

neatly. 

EVS:  Colours, Fruits, Days of the week, Sensory organs 

09.10.2018 Tuesday 
Rhymes & 

English (Oral) 

Rhymes: Any two will be asked 

1. Once I caught a fish alive 

2. Two little dicky birds 

3. Colourful vegetables 

4. Plants 

Reading: Page No. 46 and 47 (First Milestone Book) 

10.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

11.10.2018 Thursday 
Mathematics 

(Oral) 

1. Say Numerals (1-100),  

2. Let’s compare (>,<,=) (1-20) 

3. After and between concept (0-50),  

4. Number Names (0-10),  

14.10.2018 Sunday 
English 

Written 

Dictation Words: hat, mat, wag, tag, ram, yam, cap, tap, 

bed, red, den, pen, leg, peg, wet 

English Written:  
1. First Milestone Book-Page No. 15, 16, 17 

Vowels: a, e, i, o, u 

1. Name the pictures, 2. Missing letters, 3. Circle the correct 

word, 4. Rhyming Words, 5. Fill in the letters 

15.10.2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

16.10.2018 

 

Tuesday 

 

Mathematics 

Written 

What comes after = 0 – 50 

What is before = 0 – 50 

Let’s compare (>,<,=) (1-20) 

Number Names = 0 – 10  

17.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

18.10.2018 Thursday 
EVS 

Written 

1. Colours, 2. Fruits, 3. Parts of the plants 

4. Sensory Organs 

 

Note:   1.   Kindly clear all dues before October 4, 2018. 

 2. Study all the work sheets given. 

 3. During exam days please send only school calendar, pencil box, tiffin and water bottle. 

4. Open House will be held on Thursday, November 1, 2018: Timing: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm. 

 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


